[bookmark: _Hlk513715182][bookmark: _Hlk513715183]Specification of confectionery products						
	[bookmark: _Hlk513714470]Product
	Muffin cannabis 60g

	Product characteristics
	Delicious pastries

	Company
	EUPHORIA TRADE s.r.o.
Klimentská 46, 110 02 Prague 1, Czech Republic

	Composition of the product
	[bookmark: _GoBack]American muffin mix (sugar, wheat starch, wheat flour, whey, thickeners (modified corn starch, E415, E412, E466), dried vegetable fat (palm oil, glucose syrup, milk protein, E451, E341), emulsifier (E471), Salt iodized, raising agents (diphosphates E450 sodium carbonate E500), acidity regulator (sodium acetates E262), flavor), drinking water, rape seed oil, hemp seed shelled eggs, glycerin, preservative (sodium acetate, salt, citric acid, ascorbic acid), preservative E200 (preservative sorbic acid (E200)), cannabis flavor, chlorophyll stain (E141, curcumin). MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS, soybeans, dry shell fruit and sulfur dioxide.

	Nutritional data
		NUTRITION DATA in g
	100 g       

	
	

	energy value - kJ
	1624

	                     - kcal
	387

	fats
	17

	of which saturated fatty acids
	3,5

	carbohydrates
	53

	of which sugars
	29

	proteins
	5,5

	salt
	1,4




	Basic features of the technological process
	Dough loaded into molds in which muffins are made.

	Sensory requirements
	Appearance - undamaged pieces, intact packaging
Texture - soft, friable
Smell and taste - according to the ingredients used, without foreign smell and foreign taste

	Product packaging, product characteristics
	Paper mold (primary)
Packaging material - PP film (primary)

Packaging material meets the requirements of EU Regulation 2015/174 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.

	Storage conditions
	Store in a dry place at temperatures up to 22 ° C.

	Allergy Information
	
	
ALERGEN
	
Yes/No
	Tracks
Yes/No

	Cereals containing gluten and products thereof
	Yes
	Yes

	Crustaceans and products thereof
	No
	No

	Eggs and products thereof
	Yes
	Yes

	Fish and related products
	No
	No

	Peanuts and products thereof
	No
	Yes

	Soya and products thereof
	No
	Yes

	Milk and products thereof
	Yes
	Yes

	Dry nuts and products thereof
	No
	Yes

	Celery and products from it
	No
	No

	Mustard and products thereof
	No
	No

	Sesame and products from it
	No
	No

	Sulfur dioxide and sulphites
	No
	Yes

	Lupine and products thereof
	No
	No

	Molluscs and products thereof
	No
	No




	GMO
	no
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